TM
hankisonair.com Compressed Air Technology Innovation
Energy Efficient
Refrigerated Air Dryers
HDI 12-23000 and HDI-E 54-5400
Unlock your compressed
air system potential
R513A

Supply
Condensate
Drain
Absorbed
Nominal
Power
Max
Pressure
Max Inlet
Max
Ambient
Dimensions
Weight
3°C 5°C 7°C (mm)
Water Cooled m3/h m3/h m3/h BSPP V/ph/Hz kW barg °C °C W D H kg
HDI600W 600 654 708 2" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,96 16 60 46 752 750 1273 143
HDI780W 780 850 920 2" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 1,55 13 60 46 752 750 1273 168
HDI950W 950 1036 1121 2" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 1,89 13 60 46 752 750 1273 168
HDI1300W 1300 1417 1534 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 2,04 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 265
HDI1500W 1500 1635 1770 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 2,36 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 265
HDI1800W 1800 1962 2124 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 2,83 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 265
HDI2250W 2250 2453 2655 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 3,375 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 375
HDI2600W 2600 2834 3068 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 3,9 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 375
HDI3200W 3200 3488 3776 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 5,7 14 60 46 880 1819 1796 460
HDI4200W 4200 4578 4956 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 5,38 14 60 46 880 1819 1796 486
HDI4800W 4800 5232 5664 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 6,15 14 60 46 880 1819 1796 486
HDI5400W 5400 5886 6372 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 8,98 13 60 46 1510 1500 1437 740
HDI6000W 6000 6540 7080 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 9,973 13 60 46 1510 1500 1437 740
HDI8800W 8800 9592 10384 DN200 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 12,14 13 60 46 2270 1590 1440 1010
HDI9600W 9600 10464 11328 DN200 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 12,43 13 60 46 2270 1590 1440 1060
HDI11500W 11500 12535 13570 DN200 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 14,9 13 60 46 2270 1590 1440 1117
HDI17600W 17600 19184 20768 2 x DN200 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 24,28 13 60 46 4600 1590 1570 2020
HDI19200W 19200 20928 22656 2 x DN200 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 24,86 13 60 46 4600 1590 1570 2120
HDI23000W 23000 25070 27140 2 x DN200 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 29,8 13 60 46 4600 1590 1570 2234
60Hz versions available for all HDI models.
* All data based on: ISO 7183: Based on the intake volume of the compressor at +20ºC and 1 bar (g), operating pressure 7 bar (g), inlet temperature +35ºC, ambient or cooling water temperature at
+25ºC, pressure dew point +3ºC. Technical data and specifications are subject change without prior notice.

Supply
Condensate
Drain
Absorbed
Nominal
Power
Max
Pressure
Max Inlet
Max
Ambient
Dimensions
Weight
3°C 5°C 7°C (mm)
Air Cooled m3/h m3/h m3/h BSPP V/ph/Hz kW barg °C °C W D H kg
HDI54E 54 58,86 63,72 1/2" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,24 16 60 50 386 500 651 37
HDI72E 72 78,48 84,96 1/2" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,32 16 60 50 386 500 651 41
HDI108E 108 117,72 127,44 3/4" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,45 16 60 50 386 500 651 46
HDI144E 144 156,96 169,92 3/4" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,51 16 60 50 386 500 651 49
HDI180E 180 196,2 212,4 1" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,54 16 60 50 423 567 771 67
HDI240E 240 261,6 283,2 1" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,846 16 60 50 423 567 771 69
HDI300E 300 327 354 1-1/2" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,65 16 60 50 500 718 980 104
HDI360E 360 392,4 424,8 1-1/2" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,78 16 60 50 500 718 980 107
HDI480E 480 523,2 566,4 1-1/2" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 0,84 16 60 50 500 718 980 119
HDI600E 600 654 708 2" R513A 230/1/50 No Loss 1,05 16 60 50 779 720 1360 186
HDI780E 780 850,2 920,4 2" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 1,62 13 60 50 779 720 1360 227
HDI950E 950 1035,5 1121 2" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 2,08 13 60 50 779 720 1360 237
HDI1300E 1300 1417 1534 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 2,32 14 60 46 806 1012 1539 394
HDI1500E 1500 1635 1770 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 2,68 14 60 46 806 1012 1539 394
HDI1800E 1800 1962 2124 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 3,22 14 60 46 806 1012 1539 394
HDI2250E 2250 2452,5 2655 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 3,74 14 60 46 806 1012 1539 399
HDI2600E 2600 2834 3068 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 4,32 14 60 46 806 1012 1539 399
HDI3200E 3200 3488 3776 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 6,68 14 60 46 880 1819 1796 810
HDI4200E 4200 4578 4956 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 6,8 14 60 46 880 1819 1796 840
HDI4800E 4800 5232 5664 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 7,18 14 60 46 880 1819 1796 840
HDI5400E 5400 5886 6372 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 11,12 13 60 46 1510 1500 1555 1020
014 | HDI 12 - 23000 and HDI-E 54-5400 Energy Saving Refrigerated Air Dryers

Supply
Condensate
Drain
Absorbed
Nominal
Power
Max
Pressure
Max Inlet
Max
Ambient
Dimensions
Weight
3°C 5°C 7°C (mm)
Water Cooled m3/h m3/h m3/h BSPP V/ph/Hz kW barg °C °C W D H kg
HDI1300E-W 1300 1417 1534 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 2,55 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 394
HDI1500E-W 1500 1635 1770 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 2,95 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 394
HDI1800E-W 1800 1962 2124 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 3,54 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 394
HDI2250E-W 2250 2452,5 2655 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 4,12 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 428
HDI2600E-W 2600 2834 3068 3" R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 4,75 14 60 46 806 1012 1422 428
HDI3200E-W 3200 3488 3776 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 6,07 14 60 46 880 1819 1671 830
HDI4200E-W 4200 4578 4956 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 6,52 14 60 46 880 1819 1671 860
HDI4800E-W 4800 5232 5664 DN150 PN16 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 6,52 14 60 46 880 1819 1671 860
HDI5400E-W 5400 5886 6372 DN150 R513A 400/3/50 No Loss 12,24 13 60 45 1510 1500 1438 1020
60Hz versions available for all HDI-E models.
* All data based on: ISO 7183: Based on the intake volume of the compressor at +20ºC and 1 bar (g), operating pressure 7 bar (g), inlet temperature +35ºC, ambient or cooling water
temperature at +25ºC, pressure dew point +3ºC. Technical data and specifications are subject change without prior notice.